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Islamic Republic of Afghanistan
Independent Election Commission

Decision of the Independent Election Commission

Decision Number:

Subject:

Responsible Authority:
Date, Time and Meeting Place:

Members Present:

1389 - 44
Confirmation of the Preliminary Results of

some of the polling centers of Bamyan.

The IEC Secretariat
26" Sep, 2010, IEC HQ

Prof. Fazel Ahmed Manawi, Full General
Ayub Aseel, Ms Mastoora Stanikzai, Ms
Momina Yari, Prof. Muhammad Hussain
Gorziwani, Mr. Sulaiman Hamid and Mr.
Ab. Khalig Hussaini Pashayee.

Based on ordinance of article 156 of the Constitution of the Islamic Republic of
Afghanistan and paragraph 5 of article 2 of the Electoral Law, the IEC, decided as

follows:

The Preliminary Results of some of the polling centers of Bamyan, listed bellow, are
confirmed and certified by the Commission; therefore, they shall be published on the

website of IEC:

3207154

3207137

3206111

3206100

3205086

3205072

3204054

3203034

3207156

3207138

3206116

3206101

3205088

3205073

3204058

3203035

3207157

3207142

3206118

3206108

3205089

3205076

3204064

3203038

3207160

3207150

3207123

3206110

3205093

3205083

3205070

3203041

3205071

3204053
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