

Islamic Republic of Afghanistan Independent Election Commission

Decision of the Independent Election Commission

Decision Number: 1389 – 44

Subject: Confirmation of the Preliminary Results of

some of the polling centers of Bamyan.

Responsible Authority: The IEC Secretariat

Date, Time and Meeting Place: 26th Sep, 2010, IEC HQ

Members Present: Prof. Fazel Ahmed Manawi, Full General

Ayub Aseel, Ms Mastoora Stanikzai, Ms

Momina Yari, Prof. Muhammad Hussain

Gorziwani, Mr. Sulaiman Hamid and Mr.

Ab. Khaliq Hussaini Pashayee.

Based on ordinance of article 156 of the Constitution of the Islamic Republic of Afghanistan and paragraph 5 of article 2 of the Electoral Law, the IEC, decided as follows:

The Preliminary Results of some of the polling centers of Bamyan, listed bellow, are confirmed and certified by the Commission; therefore, they shall be published on the website of IEC:

Polling centers' codes of Bamyan:							
3207154	3207137	3206111	3206100	3205086	3205072	3204054	3203034
3207156	3207138	3206116	3206101	3205088	3205073	3204058	3203035
3207157	3207142	3206118	3206108	3205089	3205076	3204064	3203038
3207160	3207150	3207123	3206110	3205093	3205083	3205070	3203041
						3205071	3204053